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2131751001 Aanchal Gupta Rajesh Gupta Beena Gupta 39 34 73 4 8 32 P A 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 49 32 81 4 9 36 P A+ 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751002 Abhiram A SANJAYAN V T V SHEEJA A 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 36 27 63 4 7 28 P B+ 31 35 66 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751003 Abhishek Bhakta Bolay Bhusan Bhakta Maya Bhakta 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 44 21 65 4 7 28 P B+ 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751004 
Abhishek Singh 

Bhadouria 

Ramveer singh 

bhadouria 
shashi bhadouria 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 42 28 70 4 8 32 P A 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 

2131751005 Akanksha Arya Rajesh Arya Vidhya Devi 34 34 68 4 7 28 P B+ 42 36 78 4 8 32 P A 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 

2131751006 Akanksha Baghel RAJENDRA SINGH RAJKUMARI BAI 29 34 63 4 7 28 P B+ 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 30 34 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751007 Akash Kirar Deenanath kirar Sharda kirar 32 33 65 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 39 27 66 4 7 28 P B+ 34 31 65 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751008 Akash Kumar Gautam R P GAUTAM Urmila Gautam 24 33 57 4 6 24 P B 43 36 79 4 8 32 P A 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+ 28 31 59 4 6 24 P B 

2131751009 Akhilesh Suthan Suthan S Sheli Suthan 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+ 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751010 Akshat Saxena Udit saxena Ekta saxena 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 46 35 81 4 9 36 P A+ 46 20 66 4 7 28 P B+ 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751011 Akshit Verma 
ASHOK KUMAR 

VERMA 
REJENDRA VERMA 26 33 59 4 6 24 P B 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 46 21 67 4 7 28 P B+ 30 34 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751012 Aman Gupta Chaman lal gupta Neelam gupta 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 46 25 71 4 8 32 P A 33 34 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751013 Amit Verma Gulab chand verma Vidhyawati verma 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 40 35 75 4 8 32 P A 48 23 71 4 8 32 P A 33 34 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751014 Anagha Mohan P 
JAGADEESH MOHAN 

P S 
ANU 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+ 40 34 74 4 8 32 P A 43 25 68 4 7 28 P B+ 27 36 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751015 Aniket Tiwari Satendra Tiwari Archana Tiwari 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+ 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751016 Anshuman Daga Arun Daga Sunita Daga 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 46 32 78 4 8 32 P A 30 37 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751017 Anthony Subondhu Shah Sudhir Shah Jayita Shah 27 34 61 4 7 28 P B+ 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 41 27 68 4 7 28 P B+ 34 34 68 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751018 Arkaprava Das Somnath Das Jharna Das 24 32 56 4 6 24 P B 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 42 30 72 4 8 32 P A 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751019 Arun Kumar M R MANIMUTHU M HEMALATHA 35 33 68 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 39 23 62 4 7 28 P B+ 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 

2131751020 Aryansh Chauhan SATYENDRA SINGH SAPNA SINGH 33 33 66 4 7 28 P B+ 46 35 81 4 9 36 P A+ 45 29 74 4 8 32 P A 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751021 Ashutosh Keshari 
SHAILENDRA 

KESHARI 
BABITA KESHARI 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 43 30 73 4 8 32 P A 26 32 58 4 6 24 P B 

2131751022 Avani Shrivastava 
Rajesh Kumar 

Shrivastava 
Alka Shrivastva 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 41 25 66 4 7 28 P B+ 33 33 66 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751023 Ayushi Deshpande 
SANJAY 

DESHPANDE 
ANITA DESHPANDE 30 33 63 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751024 
Barot Soham 

Rameshbhai 

RAMESHBHAI 

MANILAL BAROT 
PRAGNA BAROT 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 34 23 57 4 6 24 P B 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751025 
Bhagwat Madhuri 

Ganpat 
Ganpat Sarla 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 44 28 72 4 8 32 P A 27 34 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751027 
Bhutada Payal 

Shivprasad 
SHIVPRASAD RUPALI 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 

2131751028 Chinmay Ranjan Nayak Manoranjan nayak Surama nayak 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 49 28 77 4 8 32 P A 27 33 60 4 7 28 P B+ 
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2131751029 Chitranshu Singh SUBEY SINGH SIMLA DEVI 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751030 
Datar Soumya 

Chintamani 
Chintamani Charugeeta 24 32 56 4 6 24 P B 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 24 33 57 4 6 24 P B 

2131751031 Deepak Agrawal 
NARENDRA 

AGRAWAL 
BABITA AGRAWAL 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 35 35 70 4 8 32 P A 

2131751032 Devyani Khandekar UTTAM MEGHA 29 31 60 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751033 Dheeraj Prajapati 
Rajendra Prasad 

Prajapati 
Nirmala Prajapati 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 44 24 68 4 7 28 P B+ 39 34 73 4 8 32 P A 

2131751034 Divyanshu Singhal PAWAN SINGHAL NEELAM SINGHAL 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 43 35 78 4 8 32 P A 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 26 33 59 4 6 24 P B 

2131751035 Diwale Shubham Pravin Diwale Pravin Anant Diwale Preeti Pravin 27 32 59 4 6 24 P B 43 32 75 4 8 32 P A 35 27 62 4 7 28 P B+ 24 34 58 4 6 24 P B 

2131751036 Dolly Sikarwar Kamal singh sikarwar Radha sikarwar 25 33 58 4 6 24 P B 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 41 30 71 4 8 32 P A 32 36 68 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751037 Dristee Kakati Jaydeep Kakati Sandhya Jyoti Kakoti 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 43 29 72 4 8 32 P A 27 33 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751038 Eeshan Chaturvedi Puneet Chaturvedi Aparna Chaturvedi 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 48 28 76 4 8 32 P A 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751039 Eeshu Singh Korkoo Raj kapur Korkoo Krite korkoo 25 33 58 4 6 24 P B 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 36 26 62 4 7 28 P B+ 26 33 59 4 6 24 P B 

2131751040 Gayatri Gajanan Yeole GAJANAN YEOLE ARCHANA YEOLE 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 46 32 78 4 8 32 P A 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 31 37 68 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751041 Gore Pradnya Jayant JAYANT SMITA 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 33 28 61 4 7 28 P B+ 27 33 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751042 Gurav Tanmayi Deepak Deepak Tukaram Gurav Pravada Deepak Gurav 26 31 57 4 6 24 P B 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 25 32 57 4 6 24 P B 

2131751043 Gyani Lal Kumar 
RAMASHANKAR 

RAM 
SUMAN KUMARI 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 41 24 65 4 7 28 P B+ 25 31 56 4 6 24 P B 

2131751044 Harivignesh T D THINAKARAN T DEVASENA 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 45 36 81 4 9 36 P A+ 43 25 68 4 7 28 P B+ 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751045 Harsh Pachouri R N PACHOURI KIRAN PACHOURI 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 42 28 70 4 8 32 P A 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751046 
Harshada Sanjiv 

Khandekar 
Sanjiv Khandekar Rupa Khandekar 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751047 Harshveer Thakur Alok thakur Umlesh Thakur 25 33 58 4 6 24 P B 43 32 75 4 8 32 P A 42 28 70 4 8 32 P A 26 33 59 4 6 24 P B 

2131751048 Heena Parveen 
SHEIKH FAROOQ 

ALAM 
ISHRAT PARVEEN 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751049 Isha Shukla 
ARUN KUMAR 

SHUKLA 
ASHA SHUKLA 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 42 26 68 4 7 28 P B+ 25 33 58 4 6 24 P B 

2131751050 Jahul Khan Mubeen Liyakatbi 35 35 70 4 8 32 P A 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A 42 21 63 4 7 28 P B+ 26 33 59 4 6 24 P B 

2131751051 Jaya Verma manoj verma geeta verma 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751052 Joshi Ameya Mahesh Mahesh Nita 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 47 28 75 4 8 32 P A 26 33 59 4 6 24 P B 

2131751053 Jyotika Dwivedi 
RAVINDRA KUMAR 

DWIVEDI 
TRISHNA DWIVEDI 28 32 60 4 7 28 P B+ 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751055 Khushbu Choudhary rajendra SINGH PRAMILA 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 28 32 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751056 Komal Singh Rakesh Singh Urmila Devi 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 26 32 58 4 6 24 P B 
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2131751057 Kude Param Hareshwar Hareshwar Smita 29 31 60 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 41 24 65 4 7 28 P B+ 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751058 Kumar Aditya Singh shiv charan mamta 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 42 24 66 4 7 28 P B+ 26 32 58 4 6 24 P B 

2131751059 Lakshmi Prabha M 
MEENAKSHI 

SUNDARAM K S 
PUSHPALATHA J 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 44 28 72 4 8 32 P A 36 35 71 4 8 32 P A 

2131751060 Lele Jay Nitin Nitin Purushottam Lele Neha 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 43 35 78 4 8 32 P A 42 26 68 4 7 28 P B+ 30 33 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751061 Madane Ruchita Kailas Kailas Usha 31 31 62 4 7 28 P B+ 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 26 33 59 4 6 24 P B 

2131751062 Madhuri Yadav Kailash Yadav Kusum Yadav 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 48 31 79 4 8 32 P A 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751063 Mahalaxmi Kumari Suresh Kumar Singh Sudha Devi 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+ 46 32 78 4 8 32 P A 42 24 66 4 7 28 P B+ 25 35 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751064 Mansi Verma 
OM PRAKASH 

VERMA 
GAYATRI VERMA 32 31 63 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 42 28 70 4 8 32 P A 26 29 55 4 6 24 P B 

2131751065 Mansvi Batham Rajesh batham Seema batham 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 42 28 70 4 8 32 P A 25 30 55 4 6 24 P B 

2131751066 Mukul Nimoriya B S NIMORIYA SAROJ 24 30 54 4 6 24 P B 43 35 78 4 8 32 P A 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 26 32 58 4 6 24 P B 

2131751067 Muskan Bharti Dhananjay Singh Hemlata Devi 30 33 63 4 7 28 P B+ 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A 39 27 66 4 7 28 P B+ 29 33 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751068 Nainy Sanas Pradeep Sanas Madhulika Sanas 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 26 33 59 4 6 24 P B 

2131751069 Namita Lakra THADEUS LAKRA ASHA LAKRA 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+ 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 42 27 69 4 7 28 P B+ 26 34 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751070 
Nandurkar Aniket 

Ajaykumar 
ajaykumar vrushali 24 33 57 4 6 24 P B 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 47 26 73 4 8 32 P A 27 33 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751071 Narayanee Sinha Khamhan lal sinha Neera sinha 28 32 60 4 7 28 P B+ 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751072 Naval Paliya KAILASH PALIYA RADHA PALIYA 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 27 33 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751073 Navik Ved PARESHKUMAR ASHABEN 28 31 59 4 6 24 P B 43 35 78 4 8 32 P A 43 22 65 4 7 28 P B+ 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751074 Neelakshi Geete Prasad Geete Anupama Geete 32 31 63 4 7 28 P B+ 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 45 31 76 4 8 32 P A 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751075 Nikhil Sharma Shyam Sunder Sharma Sunita Sharma 32 31 63 4 7 28 P B+ 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 36 27 63 4 7 28 P B+ 28 36 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751076 Nimisha Karthikeyan V K KARTHIKEYAN 
BINDU 

KARTHIKEYAN 28 31 59 4 6 24 P B 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 48 21 69 4 7 28 P B+ 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751077 Nitesh Bhadoria Dinesh bhadoria Premlata bhadoria 25 31 56 4 6 24 P B 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 40 19 59 4 6 24 P B 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 

2131751078 Nived Sagar.S SAJEEVAN.C SINDHU 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 43 36 79 4 8 32 P A 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 32 33 65 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751079 Prabhat Vishwakarma 
Jagdish Chandra 

Vishwakarma 

Padma Priya 

Vishwakarma 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 47 27 74 4 8 32 P A 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 

2131751080 Pradhyumn Rajput Rajkumar rajput Suneeta rajput 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 41 35 76 4 8 32 P A 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751081 Prashant Barman G R BARMAN 
MANOBALA 

BARMAN 28 30 58 4 6 24 P B 43 35 78 4 8 32 P A 44 23 67 4 7 28 P B+ 27 33 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751082 Prateek Yadav Vipin Yadav Kaveri Yadav 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751083 Pratham Agarwal Sushil Agarwal Sandhya Agarwal 26 32 58 4 6 24 P B 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 43 25 68 4 7 28 P B+ 31 36 67 4 7 28 P B+ 
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2131751084 Prince Tomar shivbhan singh tomar kiran tomar 28 32 60 4 7 28 P B+ 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 42 24 66 4 7 28 P B+ 25 32 57 4 6 24 P B 

2131751085 
Priyadarsini 

Padmakumar 

PADMAKUMAR B 

NAIR 

INDIRA 

PADMAKUMAR 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 42 30 72 4 8 32 P A 33 37 70 4 8 32 P A 

2131751086 
Priyam Priya Swadhinata 

Baruah 
Ajit kumar baruah Malabika deka baruah 25 32 57 4 6 24 P B 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 49 19 68 4 7 28 P B+ 28 34 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751087 Priyanshi Dandotiya Pradeep Dandotiya Preeti Dandotiya 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 43 32 75 4 8 32 P A 43 24 67 4 7 28 P B+ 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751088 Pulkita Dwivedi B R DWIVEDI KALPANA DWIVEDI 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 33 33 66 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751089 Punde Kapil Sandeep SANDEEP MADHURA 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 42 24 66 4 7 28 P B+ 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751090 Purane Pradip Shivaji SHIVAJI SHAHABAI 30 36 66 4 7 28 P B+ 42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 43 26 69 4 7 28 P B+ 33 33 66 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751091 Rahul Singh Bais POORAN SINGH BAIS SUDHA SINGH BAIS 24 31 55 4 6 24 P B 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 37 24 61 4 7 28 P B+ 25 33 58 4 6 24 P B 

2131751092 Rajani karanchandra yashoda 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751093 Rajkumar Bhadouriya 
KOK SINGH 

BHADOURIYA 

URMILA 

BHADOURIYA 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 41 35 76 4 8 32 P A 42 27 69 4 7 28 P B+ 25 36 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751094 Ram Kumar Sharma Ram Mauj Sharma Shivkumari 28 30 58 4 6 24 P B 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 33 22 55 4 6 24 P B 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751095 Raunaque Hussain Mahmood alam Ashgari khatoon 34 31 65 4 7 28 P B+ 43 32 75 4 8 32 P A 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 26 36 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751096 Reshab Das Kaushik Das Sucharita Das 26 32 58 4 6 24 P B 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 39 27 66 4 7 28 P B+ 25 37 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751097 Richa Kumari BHIM KUMAR NIVEDITA KUMARI 24 33 57 4 6 24 P B 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A 48 24 72 4 8 32 P A 32 36 68 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751098 Riddhy Ghose Arijit Ghosh Nabanita Ghosh 27 30 57 4 6 24 P B 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 32 33 65 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751099 Rishabh Suresh Vaidyanathan Suresh Kamini Suresh 29 30 59 4 6 24 P B 43 35 78 4 8 32 P A 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 29 33 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751100 Ritik Shrivastava Sanjay shrivastava Raman shrivastava 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 45 24 69 4 7 28 P B+ 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751101 Rohit Gupta Partha Gupta Purnima Gupta 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 44 24 68 4 7 28 P B+ 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751102 Rohit Singh Jadon BALVEER JADON NIRMLA DEVI 24 32 56 4 6 24 P B 43 35 78 4 8 32 P A 34 24 58 4 6 24 P B 27 33 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751103 Ronit Khalkho SATISH KHALKHO PURNIMA KHALKHO 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 33 33 66 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751104 S.Abish Muthu Selvan M.Subramanian S.Santhi 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 40 21 61 4 7 28 P B+ 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751105 Sagar Gupta 
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

GUPTA 
NEELAM GUPTA 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 42 24 66 4 7 28 P B+ 28 32 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751106 Sahad P A ABDUL SALAM P A AYSHA BEEVI 27 31 58 4 6 24 P B 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751107 Sakshi Shah Paresh Jayashri 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 49 24 73 4 8 32 P A 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751108 Sanjana Bhargava Sanjay Bhargava Nisha Bhargava 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 44 24 68 4 7 28 P B+ 28 32 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751109 Sanyukta Kumari RAVIKANT KUMAR KALPANA 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A 47 31 78 4 8 32 P A 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751110 Sawant Ashish Sanjay Sanjay Ashwini 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 45 24 69 4 7 28 P B+ 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 
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2131751111 Sawant Shreyas Bhaskar Bhaskar Bharati 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 47 28 75 4 8 32 P A 33 33 66 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751112 Shelar Shreya Vijay Vijay Savita 25 31 56 4 6 24 P B 43 35 78 4 8 32 P A 47 28 75 4 8 32 P A 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 

2131751113 Shiv Kumar Ranjeet Singh Sharmila Devi 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A 50 28 78 4 8 32 P A 31 36 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751114 Shivam Sharma 
KRISHAN MURARI 

SHARMA 
VANDANA SHARMA 26 32 58 4 6 24 P B 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 45 24 69 4 7 28 P B+ 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751115 Shivani Gupta BALKRISHAN GUPTA RANI GUPTA 36 36 72 4 8 32 P A 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 45 24 69 4 7 28 P B+ 33 37 70 4 8 32 P A 

2131751116 Shivanshu Rathor umesh rathor sunita 24 30 54 4 6 24 P B 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751117 Shivkant Sharma Kamlesh Sharma Pappi Devi Sharma 27 30 57 4 6 24 P B 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 44 28 72 4 8 32 P A 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751118 Shounak Guha Thakurta Amitava Guha Thakurta Ruby Guha Thakurta 28 31 59 4 6 24 P B 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 47 25 72 4 8 32 P A 26 32 58 4 6 24 P B 

2131751119 Shubham Verma TEJBHAN VERMA LALITA VERMA 24 31 55 4 6 24 P B 42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 36 24 60 4 7 28 P B+ 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751120 Simran Koul Sudesh Koul Nirmala Koul 35 33 68 4 7 28 P B+ 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 46 25 71 4 8 32 P A 30 33 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751121 Simran Wadhwani 
ANIL KUMAR 

WADHWANI 

MONIKA 

WADHWANI 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 43 24 67 4 7 28 P B+ 36 37 73 4 8 32 P A 

2131751122 Soham Das Partha Sarathi Das Sudarsana Das 31 31 62 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 47 30 77 4 8 32 P A 33 36 69 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751123 Somdatta Maity Nirapada Maity Sibani Maity 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 46 35 81 4 9 36 P A+ 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 33 36 69 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751124 Sonal Ramchaik Surender Ramchaik Sudesh Ramchaik 35 33 68 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 48 26 74 4 8 32 P A 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 

2131751125 Sonavane Pratik Sanjay Sanjay Pournima 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751126 Sonawane Sohan Sanjay Sanjay Sunita 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 49 28 77 4 8 32 P A 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751127 Souptik Chakraborty 
SANJIT 

CHAKRABORTY 

RINA 

CHAKRABORTY 28 31 59 4 6 24 P B 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 49 28 77 4 8 32 P A 29 31 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751128 Sreelekshmi PRATHEEP NISHA 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 46 29 75 4 8 32 P A 30 37 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751129 Sruthi K P Vijayan K Sunitha K P 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 33 33 66 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751130 Suraj Ojha 
RAJESH KUMAR 

OJHA 
ANITA OJHA 27 30 57 4 6 24 P B 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 44 21 65 4 7 28 P B+ 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751131 Swastik Kushwah Hari Singh Kushwah omvati kushwah 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751132 Swatantra Kumar Jha Krishna Kumar jha Suneeta Jha 24 31 55 4 6 24 P B 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 43 24 67 4 7 28 P B+ 30 36 66 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751133 Sweta Nanda 
SUDHANSU KUMAR 

NANDA 
MANASI NANDA 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 47 34 81 4 9 36 P A+ 48 27 75 4 8 32 P A 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751134 T Aditya T Surya Narayana Murty T Vijaya Lakshmi 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 42 22 64 4 7 28 P B+ 29 34 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751135 Tamizharasan M Madhuraj N Punitha A 29 33 62 4 7 28 P B+ 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 40 25 65 4 7 28 P B+ 27 31 58 4 6 24 P B 

2131751136 Tanisha Rajoria SANJEEV RAJORIA REENA RAJORIA 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 48 26 74 4 8 32 P A 36 34 70 4 8 32 P A 

2131751137 Urvashi Makwana 
VIRENDRA 

MAKWANA 

SULOCHANA 

MAKWANA 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 



Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.) 

Indian Institute of Tourism and Travel Management, Gwalior (M.P.) 

Center : Gwalior, Provisional Result of MBA-(Tourism and Travel Management), Batch 2021-23, Semester-I, March 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

Enroll. 

No. 

 

 

 

Name of the 

Students 

 

 

 
Father's 

Name 

 

 

 
Mother's 

Name 

 
CC 

Tourism Concepts and Linkages 

(MBAT-101) 

S
ta

tu
s 

(P
a

ss
 (

P
) 

/ 
F

a
il

 (
F

) 

G
r
a

d
e
 L

e
tt

e
r
 

 
CC 

Principles of Management 

(MBAT-102) 

S
ta

tu
s 

(P
a

ss
 (

P
) 

/ 
F

a
il

 (
F

) 

G
r
a

d
e
 L

e
tt

e
r
 

 

CC 

Basics of Accounting and 

Finance 

(MBAT-103) 

S
ta

tu
s 

(P
a

ss
 (

P
) 

/ 
F

a
il

 (
F

) 

G
r
a

d
e
 L

e
tt

e
r
 

 
CC 

Business Communication 

(MBAT-104) 

S
ta

tu
s 

(P
a

ss
 (

P
) 

/ 
F

a
il

 (
F

) 

G
r
a

d
e
 L

e
tt

e
r
 

TM IA 

 

T
o
ta

l 

 
C

r
e
d

it
 

 
G

r
a

d
e
 P

o
in

t 

 

C
r
e
d

it
 X

 

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t TM IA 

 

T
o
ta

l 

 

C
r
e
d

it
 

 

G
r
a

d
e
 P

o
in

t 

 
C

r
e
d

it
 X

 

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t TM IA 

 

T
o
ta

l 

 

C
r
e
d

it
 

 

G
r
a

d
e
 P

o
in

t 

 
C

r
e
d

it
 X

 

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t TM IA 

 
T

o
ta

l 

  

C
r
e
d

it
 

  

G
r
a

d
e
 P

o
in

t 

 
C

r
e
d

it
 X

 

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t 

MM 60 

PM 24 
MM 40 

MM 60 

PM 24 
MM 40 

MM 60 

PM 24 
MM 40 

MM 60 

PM 24 
MM 40 

Marks 

obtained 

Marks 

obtained 

MM 100 

PM 40 

Marks 

obtained 

Marks 

obtained 

MM 100 

PM 40 

Marks 

obtained 

Marks 

obtained 

MM 100 

PM 40 

Marks 

obtained 

Marks 

obtained 

MM 100 

PM 40 

2131751138 Vadapalli Srikar Vadapalli L V P Sainadh Kanumetta renuka rani 29 31 60 4 7 28 P B+ 41 35 76 4 8 32 P A 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 31 36 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751139 Vaishnav Km 
Govindan Namboodiri K 

M 
Geetha E N 26 30 56 4 6 24 P B 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 48 29 77 4 8 32 P A 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751140 
Valivarthi Lakshmi 

Bhavana 
Valivarthi Srinivasa Raju Valivarthi Lavanya 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 32 33 65 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751141 Vijaya Verma arun verma basanti verma 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751142 Vikram Kumar Beadiya Shambhu Dayal Beadiya Jay Kuvar Bai 13 28 41 4 0 0 F -- 40 35 75 4 8 32 P A 39 22 61 4 7 28 P B+ 31 31 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751143 Vinaya Mahadevan G R MAHADEVAN 
SHOBHNA 

MAHADEVAN 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 47 33 80 4 9 36 P A+ 46 32 78 4 8 32 P A 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2131751144 Vishal Kapoor VIJAY KAPOOR VANDANA KAPOOR 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 45 36 81 4 9 36 P A+ 49 20 69 4 7 28 P B+ 35 37 72 4 8 32 P A 

2131751145 Vishal Yadav Santosh Yadav Vandana Yadav 25 32 57 4 6 24 P B 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 27 32 59 4 6 24 P B 
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2131751001 Aanchal Gupta Rajesh Gupta Beena Gupta 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 61 61 2 7 14 P B+ 26 202 7.77 PASS 

2131751002 Abhiram A SANJAYAN V T V SHEEJA A 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751003 Abhishek Bhakta Bolay Bhusan Bhakta Maya Bhakta 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 62 62 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS 

2131751004 
Abhishek Singh 

Bhadouria 

Ramveer singh 

bhadouria 
shashi bhadouria 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 34 26 60 4 7 28 P B+ 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751005 Akanksha Arya Rajesh Arya Vidhya Devi 47 33 80 4 9 36 P A+ 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2131751006 Akanksha Baghel RAJENDRA SINGH RAJKUMARI BAI 26 38 64 4 7 28 P B+ 34 29 63 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751007 Akash Kirar Deenanath kirar Sharda kirar 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS 

2131751008 Akash Kumar Gautam R P GAUTAM Urmila Gautam 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 29 30 59 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 174 6.69 PASS 

2131751009 Akhilesh Suthan Suthan S Sheli Suthan 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+ 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 

2131751010 Akshat Saxena Udit saxena Ekta saxena 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751011 Akshit Verma 
ASHOK KUMAR 

VERMA 
REJENDRA VERMA 32 31 63 4 7 28 P B+ 30 29 59 4 6 24 P B 62 62 2 7 14 P B+ 26 178 6.85 PASS 

2131751012 Aman Gupta Chaman lal gupta Neelam gupta 34 38 72 4 8 32 P A 28 30 58 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751013 Amit Verma Gulab chand verma Vidhyawati verma 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 198 7.62 PASS 

2131751014 Anagha Mohan P 
JAGADEESH MOHAN 

P S 
ANU 40 38 78 4 8 32 P A 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751015 Aniket Tiwari Satendra Tiwari Archana Tiwari 33 38 71 4 8 32 P A 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS 

2131751016 Anshuman Daga Arun Daga Sunita Daga 36 40 76 4 8 32 P A 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751017 Anthony Subondhu Shah Sudhir Shah Jayita Shah 41 35 76 4 8 32 P A 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751018 Arkaprava Das Somnath Das Jharna Das 25 38 63 4 7 28 P B+ 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS 

2131751019 Arun Kumar M R MANIMUTHU M HEMALATHA 34 35 69 4 7 28 P B+ 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS 

2131751020 Aryansh Chauhan SATYENDRA SINGH SAPNA SINGH 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 198 7.62 PASS 

2131751021 Ashutosh Keshari 
SHAILENDRA 

KESHARI 
BABITA KESHARI 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751022 Avani Shrivastava 
Rajesh Kumar 

Shrivastava 
Alka Shrivastva 36 34 70 4 8 32 P A 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751023 Ayushi Deshpande 
SANJAY 

DESHPANDE 
ANITA DESHPANDE 29 34 63 4 7 28 P B+ 30 33 63 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 

2131751024 
Barot Soham 

Rameshbhai 

RAMESHBHAI 

MANILAL BAROT 
PRAGNA BAROT 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 

2131751025 
Bhagwat Madhuri 

Ganpat 
Ganpat Sarla 34 38 72 4 8 32 P A 31 31 62 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 194 7.46 PASS 

2131751027 
Bhutada Payal 

Shivprasad 
SHIVPRASAD RUPALI 37 39 76 4 8 32 P A 34 26 60 4 7 28 P B+ 62 62 2 7 14 P B+ 26 198 7.62 PASS 

2131751028 Chinmay Ranjan Nayak Manoranjan nayak Surama nayak 30 36 66 4 7 28 P B+ 29 29 58 4 6 24 P B 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 
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2131751029 Chitranshu Singh SUBEY SINGH SIMLA DEVI 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 33 28 61 4 7 28 P B+ 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 194 7.46 PASS 

2131751030 
Datar Soumya 

Chintamani 
Chintamani Charugeeta 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 

2131751031 Deepak Agrawal 
NARENDRA 

AGRAWAL 
BABITA AGRAWAL 38 38 76 4 8 32 P A 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2131751032 Devyani Khandekar UTTAM MEGHA 34 38 72 4 8 32 P A 31 21 52 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS 

2131751033 Dheeraj Prajapati 
Rajendra Prasad 

Prajapati 
Nirmala Prajapati 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751034 Divyanshu Singhal PAWAN SINGHAL NEELAM SINGHAL 44 36 80 4 9 36 P A+ 27 28 55 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 

2131751035 Diwale Shubham Pravin Diwale Pravin Anant Diwale Preeti Pravin 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2131751036 Dolly Sikarwar Kamal singh sikarwar Radha sikarwar 25 30 55 4 6 24 P B 30 29 59 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 178 6.85 PASS 

2131751037 Dristee Kakati Jaydeep Kakati Sandhya Jyoti Kakoti 38 35 73 4 8 32 P A 33 28 61 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751038 Eeshan Chaturvedi Puneet Chaturvedi Aparna Chaturvedi 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 27 30 57 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 194 7.46 PASS 

2131751039 Eeshu Singh Korkoo Raj kapur Korkoo Krite korkoo 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 29 29 58 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 174 6.69 PASS 

2131751040 Gayatri Gajanan Yeole GAJANAN YEOLE ARCHANA YEOLE 33 38 71 4 8 32 P A 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 194 7.46 PASS 

2131751041 Gore Pradnya Jayant JAYANT SMITA 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 27 28 55 4 6 24 P B 62 62 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 

2131751042 Gurav Tanmayi Deepak Deepak Tukaram Gurav Pravada Deepak Gurav 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 31 26 57 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS 

2131751043 Gyani Lal Kumar 
RAMASHANKAR 

RAM 
SUMAN KUMARI 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 178 6.85 PASS 

2131751044 Harivignesh T D THINAKARAN T DEVASENA 43 39 82 4 9 36 P A+ 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2131751045 Harsh Pachouri R N PACHOURI KIRAN PACHOURI 46 40 86 4 9 36 P A+ 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2131751046 
Harshada Sanjiv 

Khandekar 
Sanjiv Khandekar Rupa Khandekar 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 29 29 58 4 6 24 P B 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751047 Harshveer Thakur Alok thakur Umlesh Thakur 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 29 30 59 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS 

2131751048 Heena Parveen 
SHEIKH FAROOQ 

ALAM 
ISHRAT PARVEEN 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS 

2131751049 Isha Shukla 
ARUN KUMAR 

SHUKLA 
ASHA SHUKLA 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751050 Jahul Khan Mubeen Liyakatbi 38 36 74 4 8 32 P A 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS 

2131751051 Jaya Verma manoj verma geeta verma 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751052 Joshi Ameya Mahesh Mahesh Nita 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS 

2131751053 Jyotika Dwivedi 
RAVINDRA KUMAR 

DWIVEDI 
TRISHNA DWIVEDI 41 35 76 4 8 32 P A 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 61 61 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS 

2131751055 Khushbu Choudhary rajendra SINGH PRAMILA 43 35 78 4 8 32 P A 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 67 67 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS 

2131751056 Komal Singh Rakesh Singh Urmila Devi 39 40 79 4 8 32 P A 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS 
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2131751057 Kude Param Hareshwar Hareshwar Smita 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 32 31 63 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751058 Kumar Aditya Singh shiv charan mamta 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 178 6.85 PASS 

2131751059 Lakshmi Prabha M 
MEENAKSHI 

SUNDARAM K S 
PUSHPALATHA J 42 38 80 4 9 36 P A+ 31 34 65 4 7 28 P B+ 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 206 7.92 PASS 

2131751060 Lele Jay Nitin Nitin Purushottam Lele Neha 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 

2131751061 Madane Ruchita Kailas Kailas Usha 43 29 72 4 8 32 P A 33 28 61 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751062 Madhuri Yadav Kailash Yadav Kusum Yadav 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 198 7.62 PASS 

2131751063 Mahalaxmi Kumari Suresh Kumar Singh Sudha Devi 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS 

2131751064 Mansi Verma 
OM PRAKASH 

VERMA 
GAYATRI VERMA 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 

2131751065 Mansvi Batham Rajesh batham Seema batham 39 30 69 4 7 28 P B+ 31 26 57 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS 

2131751066 Mukul Nimoriya B S NIMORIYA SAROJ 33 28 61 4 7 28 P B+ 31 26 57 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 174 6.69 PASS 

2131751067 Muskan Bharti Dhananjay Singh Hemlata Devi 41 40 81 4 9 36 P A+ 34 31 65 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 194 7.46 PASS 

2131751068 Nainy Sanas Pradeep Sanas Madhulika Sanas 35 38 73 4 8 32 P A 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751069 Namita Lakra THADEUS LAKRA ASHA LAKRA 37 35 72 4 8 32 P A 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 67 67 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 

2131751070 
Nandurkar Aniket 

Ajaykumar 
ajaykumar vrushali 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2131751071 Narayanee Sinha Khamhan lal sinha Neera sinha 36 38 74 4 8 32 P A 29 30 59 4 6 24 P B 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751072 Naval Paliya KAILASH PALIYA RADHA PALIYA 42 29 71 4 8 32 P A 30 26 56 4 6 24 P B 60 60 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 

2131751073 Navik Ved PARESHKUMAR ASHABEN 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751074 Neelakshi Geete Prasad Geete Anupama Geete 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2131751075 Nikhil Sharma Shyam Sunder Sharma Sunita Sharma 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2131751076 Nimisha Karthikeyan V K KARTHIKEYAN 
BINDU 

KARTHIKEYAN 46 31 77 4 8 32 P A 26 28 54 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2131751077 Nitesh Bhadoria Dinesh bhadoria Premlata bhadoria 30 27 57 4 6 24 P B 30 26 56 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2131751078 Nived Sagar.S SAJEEVAN.C SINDHU 39 30 69 4 7 28 P B+ 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751079 Prabhat Vishwakarma 
Jagdish Chandra 

Vishwakarma 

Padma Priya 

Vishwakarma 41 31 72 4 8 32 P A 34 29 63 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2131751080 Pradhyumn Rajput Rajkumar rajput Suneeta rajput 41 31 72 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 67 67 2 7 14 P B+ 26 194 7.46 PASS 

2131751081 Prashant Barman G R BARMAN 
MANOBALA 

BARMAN 38 38 76 4 8 32 P A 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS 

2131751082 Prateek Yadav Vipin Yadav Kaveri Yadav 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2131751083 Pratham Agarwal Sushil Agarwal Sandhya Agarwal 39 34 73 4 8 32 P A 30 26 56 4 6 24 P B 63 63 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 
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2131751084 Prince Tomar shivbhan singh tomar kiran tomar 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 34 26 60 4 7 28 P B+ 62 62 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS 

2131751085 
Priyadarsini 

Padmakumar 

PADMAKUMAR B 

NAIR 

INDIRA 

PADMAKUMAR 47 38 85 4 9 36 P A+ 32 24 56 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2131751086 
Priyam Priya Swadhinata 

Baruah 
Ajit kumar baruah Malabika deka baruah 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2131751087 Priyanshi Dandotiya Pradeep Dandotiya Preeti Dandotiya 35 38 73 4 8 32 P A 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751088 Pulkita Dwivedi B R DWIVEDI KALPANA DWIVEDI 36 39 75 4 8 32 P A 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 82 82 2 9 18 P A+ 26 198 7.62 PASS 

2131751089 Punde Kapil Sandeep SANDEEP MADHURA 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751090 Purane Pradip Shivaji SHIVAJI SHAHABAI 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+ 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 81 81 2 9 18 P A+ 26 190 7.31 PASS 

2131751091 Rahul Singh Bais POORAN SINGH BAIS SUDHA SINGH BAIS 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2131751092 Rajani karanchandra yashoda 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS 

2131751093 Rajkumar Bhadouriya 
KOK SINGH 

BHADOURIYA 

URMILA 

BHADOURIYA 40 38 78 4 8 32 P A 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751094 Ram Kumar Sharma Ram Mauj Sharma Shivkumari 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 33 21 54 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2131751095 Raunaque Hussain Mahmood alam Ashgari khatoon 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751096 Reshab Das Kaushik Das Sucharita Das 46 32 78 4 8 32 P A 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2131751097 Richa Kumari BHIM KUMAR NIVEDITA KUMARI 48 32 80 4 9 36 P A+ 28 29 57 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751098 Riddhy Ghose Arijit Ghosh Nabanita Ghosh 33 34 67 4 7 28 P B+ 29 29 58 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2131751099 Rishabh Suresh Vaidyanathan Suresh Kamini Suresh 44 38 82 4 9 36 P A+ 29 31 60 4 7 28 P B+ 80 80 2 9 18 P A+ 26 198 7.62 PASS 

2131751100 Ritik Shrivastava Sanjay shrivastava Raman shrivastava 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751101 Rohit Gupta Partha Gupta Purnima Gupta 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751102 Rohit Singh Jadon BALVEER JADON NIRMLA DEVI 38 29 67 4 7 28 P B+ 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2131751103 Ronit Khalkho SATISH KHALKHO PURNIMA KHALKHO 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 36 29 65 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751104 S.Abish Muthu Selvan M.Subramanian S.Santhi 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751105 Sagar Gupta 
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

GUPTA 
NEELAM GUPTA 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 31 31 62 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751106 Sahad P A ABDUL SALAM P A AYSHA BEEVI 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2131751107 Sakshi Shah Paresh Jayashri 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 79 79 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751108 Sanjana Bhargava Sanjay Bhargava Nisha Bhargava 41 38 79 4 8 32 P A 32 20 52 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751109 Sanyukta Kumari RAVIKANT KUMAR KALPANA 41 38 79 4 8 32 P A 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2131751110 Sawant Ashish Sanjay Sanjay Ashwini 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 77 77 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 
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2131751111 Sawant Shreyas Bhaskar Bhaskar Bharati 47 30 77 4 8 32 P A 28 29 57 4 6 24 P B 79 79 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751112 Shelar Shreya Vijay Vijay Savita 41 31 72 4 8 32 P A 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 79 79 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751113 Shiv Kumar Ranjeet Singh Sharmila Devi 39 34 73 4 8 32 P A 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 190 7.31 PASS 

2131751114 Shivam Sharma 
KRISHAN MURARI 

SHARMA 
VANDANA SHARMA 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2131751115 Shivani Gupta BALKRISHAN GUPTA RANI GUPTA 47 38 85 4 9 36 P A+ 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 81 81 2 9 18 P A+ 26 206 7.92 PASS 

2131751116 Shivanshu Rathor umesh rathor sunita 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 79 79 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2131751117 Shivkant Sharma Kamlesh Sharma Pappi Devi Sharma 41 36 77 4 8 32 P A 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751118 Shounak Guha Thakurta Amitava Guha Thakurta Ruby Guha Thakurta 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2131751119 Shubham Verma TEJBHAN VERMA LALITA VERMA 43 30 73 4 8 32 P A 31 26 57 4 6 24 P B 67 67 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS 

2131751120 Simran Koul Sudesh Koul Nirmala Koul 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A 32 31 63 4 7 28 P B+ 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 194 7.46 PASS 

2131751121 Simran Wadhwani 
ANIL KUMAR 

WADHWANI 

MONIKA 

WADHWANI 45 31 76 4 8 32 P A 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 69 69 2 7 14 P B+ 26 194 7.46 PASS 

2131751122 Soham Das Partha Sarathi Das Sudarsana Das 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751123 Somdatta Maity Nirapada Maity Sibani Maity 41 38 79 4 8 32 P A 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2131751124 Sonal Ramchaik Surender Ramchaik Sudesh Ramchaik 49 28 77 4 8 32 P A 31 31 62 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2131751125 Sonavane Pratik Sanjay Sanjay Pournima 45 31 76 4 8 32 P A 26 29 55 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751126 Sonawane Sohan Sanjay Sanjay Sunita 44 29 73 4 8 32 P A 30 29 59 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751127 Souptik Chakraborty 
SANJIT 

CHAKRABORTY 

RINA 

CHAKRABORTY 42 29 71 4 8 32 P A 31 26 57 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751128 Sreelekshmi PRATHEEP NISHA 44 36 80 4 9 36 P A+ 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+ 79 79 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2131751129 Sruthi K P Vijayan K Sunitha K P 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 34 31 65 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751130 Suraj Ojha 
RAJESH KUMAR 

OJHA 
ANITA OJHA 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 30 27 57 4 6 24 P B 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2131751131 Swastik Kushwah Hari Singh Kushwah omvati kushwah 37 29 66 4 7 28 P B+ 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751132 Swatantra Kumar Jha Krishna Kumar jha Suneeta Jha 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2131751133 Sweta Nanda 
SUDHANSU KUMAR 

NANDA 
MANASI NANDA 46 31 77 4 8 32 P A 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2131751134 T Aditya T Surya Narayana Murty T Vijaya Lakshmi 43 32 75 4 8 32 P A 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751135 Tamizharasan M Madhuraj N Punitha A 36 37 73 4 8 32 P A 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751136 Tanisha Rajoria SANJEEV RAJORIA REENA RAJORIA 42 38 80 4 9 36 P A+ 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 79 79 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2131751137 Urvashi Makwana 
VIRENDRA 

MAKWANA 

SULOCHANA 

MAKWANA 48 35 83 4 9 36 P A+ 35 31 66 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 
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2131751138 Vadapalli Srikar Vadapalli L V P Sainadh Kanumetta renuka rani 35 38 73 4 8 32 P A 30 29 59 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751139 Vaishnav Km 
Govindan Namboodiri K 

M 
Geetha E N 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2131751140 
Valivarthi Lakshmi 

Bhavana 
Valivarthi Srinivasa Raju Valivarthi Lavanya 44 38 82 4 9 36 P A+ 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2131751141 Vijaya Verma arun verma basanti verma 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2131751142 Vikram Kumar Beadiya Shambhu Dayal Beadiya Jay Kuvar Bai 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 154 -- PROM. 

2131751143 Vinaya Mahadevan G R MAHADEVAN 
SHOBHNA 

MAHADEVAN 42 40 82 4 9 36 P A+ 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 80 80 2 9 18 P A+ 26 214 8.23 PASS 

2131751144 Vishal Kapoor VIJAY KAPOOR VANDANA KAPOOR 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 28 30 58 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2131751145 Vishal Yadav Santosh Yadav Vandana Yadav 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

 


